The Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

THE INTER-FEDERATION COMPETITION 2021

Due to restrictions, the competition was held in only two categories:
e Open Projected
e Nature Projected

Additional PAGB Ribbons were awarded in both categories.

The competition was judged on Sunday 6™ June 2021 by:
e Christine Widdall MPAGB EFIAP FBPE
¢ David Gibbins ARPS EFIAP/b BPE5 APAGB

¢ Rod Wheelans FRPS MPAGB MFIAP FIPF HonPAGB

As there were no prints, there was no Exhibition.

Inter-Fed 2021 Results



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Inter-Federation Open Digital 2021
Sum of top 30 scores.

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

6th
7th
8th
9th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Federation

MCPF - The Midland Counties Photographic Federation
NEMPF - The North and East Midlands Photographic Federation
EAF - The East Anglian Federation of Photographic Societies
NIPA - Northern Ireland Photographic Association

YPU - Yorkshire Photographic Union

LCPU - The Lancashire and Cheshire Photographic Union
WCPF - Western Counties Photographic Federation

SPF - Scottish Photographic Federation

SCPF - Southern Counties Photographic Federation

WPF - Welsh Photographic Federation

NCPF - The Northern Counties Photographic Federation
KCPA - The Kent County Photographic Association

CACC - The Chilterns Association of Camera Clubs

SPA - Surrey Photographic Association

NWPA - North Wales Photographic Association
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Total Mark
404.00
376.00
362.00
362.00
362.00
359.00
353.00
348.00
346.00
346.00
340.00
332.00
330.00
329.00
327.00

Average Mark
13.467
12.533
12.067
12.067
12.067
11.967
11.767
11.600
11.533
11.533
11.333
11.067
11.000
10.967
10.900




Inter-Federation Open Digital 2021

ID

63821
64234
63720
64345
64077
64355
64350
64338
64349
64347
64516
63823
64494
64427
64420
64341
64335
64093
63981
63938
63825
63827

No

18
27
21

Surname
Campbell
Jones
Hargreaves
Hassell
Haney
Alani
Moore
Sharples
Jones-wrekin
Siviter
Farrow
Campbell
Cook
Jenkins
Gutteridge
Alani
Lowe
Critchlow
Hall
Collins
Marlow

Mckelvey

Forename
Laurie
Rob
Andrea
Paul
Lynda
Warren
Sue
Mike
Tom
Peter
Stan
Laurie
Gordon
Simon
Andy
Warren
David
Sue
Bill
Steve
Mark

Ross

Hons.
AIPF EFIAP DPAGB B

FIPF MPAGB EFIAP/
mpagb fipf fbpe
DPAGB, BPE 5, AFIA
ARPS,DPAGB,AFIAP,A
MPAGB FRPS

MPAGB MFIAP FBPE A

EFIAP, DPAGB
FRPS EFIAP DPAGB

AIPF EFIAP DPAGB B

DPAGB ARPS BPE3
FBPE EFIAP/p DPAGB
ARPS,DPAGB,AFIAP,A
ARPS DPAGB

ARPS DPAGB BPE3
ABPE DPAGB AFIAP

LRPS BPE1

MFIAP MPAGB EFIAP/

Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Open Digital Section

Club/Society
Catchlight CC (NIPA)

Title
About A Boy
Conwy CC (NWPA) The Last Supper
Pontefract CC (YPU) Grace
A Place Called Home

Fox With A Butterfly

Arden Photo Group (MCPF)
Frodsham and District PS (LCPU)
Smethwick PS (MCPF) Remembering Che
Arden Photo Group (MCPF) Pensive Schoolboy
Indian Car Mechanic

Hannah Powell Lift

Smethwick PS (MCPF)
Wrekin Arts PC (MCPF)
Smethwick PS (MCPF) Drink Is My Refuge
Lockdown

Girl In The Red Dress
A Sign Of The Times

1940s Children

St Andrews PS (SPF)
Catchlight CC (NIPA)
Swansea CC (WPF)
Ware & District PS (EAF)
Photographic Imaging Co-operative (EAFIGymnast Focused On Beam
Smethwick PS (MCPF) Pursuing
Smethwick PS (MCPF) Hearing Voices
Reflective Ballet Dancer
Keep Off My Beach

A Momentous Day
Winner Takes It All

Mother Earth

Southport PS (LCPU)

Rolls Royce Derby PS (NEMPF)
Harpenden PS (CACC)

CB CC (NIPA)

Catchlight CC (NIPA)
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Award

. Gold Medal

. Silver Medal (Christine Widdall)
. Silver Medal (David Gibbins)
. Silver Medal (Rod Wheelans)
. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

Key: Mono(M), Nature(N), Wild(W) ,Score(Sc), Disqualified(D), Exhibited(E), Returned(R)



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Inter-Federation Nature Digital 2021
Sum of top 30 scores.

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

12th
13th
14th
15th

Federation

MCPF - The Midland Counties Photographic Federation

SPF - Scottish Photographic Federation

NEMPF - The North and East Midlands Photographic Federation
LCPU - The Lancashire and Cheshire Photographic Union
CACC - The Chilterns Association of Camera Clubs

WCPF - Western Counties Photographic Federation

SCPF - Southern Counties Photographic Federation

YPU - Yorkshire Photographic Union

EAF - The East Anglian Federation of Photographic Societies
NIPA - Northern Ireland Photographic Association

WPF - Welsh Photographic Federation

NCPF - The Northern Counties Photographic Federation
KCPA - The Kent County Photographic Association

SPA - Surrey Photographic Association

NWPA - North Wales Photographic Association
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Total Mark
383.00
380.00
376.00
375.00
365.00
364.00
359.00
358.00
357.00
356.00
356.00
350.00
349.00
340.00
304.00

Average Mark
12.767
12.667
12.533
12.500
12.167
12.133
11.967
11.933
11.900
11.867
11.867
11.667
11.633
11.333
10.133




Inter-Federation Nature Digital 2021

ID

63907
63934
63933
63874
63690
64575
64311
64306
64112
63935
63924
63880
63875
63745
64127
63856
64324
64533
64562
63763
64588
64637

No

1
28
27

Surname
Fish
Keep
Humphries
Wainwright
Pugh
Woodhouse
Lane
Lane
Whiston
Keep
Macarthur
Limburg
Adcock
Bulley
North
Wilkinson
Armour
Wilkie
Carter
Harvey
Thomas

Gilbert

Forename
Mary
David
Neil
Julia
Maurice
Emma
Mike
Mike
lan
David
Jamie
Karina
Terri
Tina
Tony
Hugh
Duncan
Stephanie
Susan
Robert
Neville

Ronnie

Hons.

ARPS, DPAGB, FBPE,

FRPS MPAGB BPE2

FRPS
FRPS
DPAGB EFIAP/g ABPE
ARPS, DPAGB, FBPE,

DPAGB

LRPS CPAGB AFIAP P
CPAGB
BPE3

MPAGB AIPF BPE5

AWPF
ARPS EFIAP
AWPF EFIAP g CPAGB

DPAGB

Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Nature Digital Section

Club/Society
Axholme CC (NEMPF)
Rolls Royce Derby PS (NEMPF)
Rolls Royce Derby PS (NEMPF)
Harrow CC (CACC)
Mid Somerset CC (WCPF)
Caerphilly CC (WPF)
Arden Photo Group (MCPF)
Arden Photo Group (MCPF)
Crewe PS (LCPU)
Rolls Royce Derby PS (NEMPF)

Rolls Royce Derby PS (NEMPF)

Title
Let Go Of My Tail
Diving Gannets 2 Shetland
Orange Tip Early Morning
Coyote In The Snow
Apollos On Vipers Bugloss
Fighting Gulls
Mountain Hare
Dalmation Pelicans Fishing
Lion Cub Pursuing Tommie Lamb
Saltwater Crocodile Mangroves Of Cu
Common Cuckoos Mating

Ealing and Hampshire House PS (CACC)Bobcat In Snow

Watford CC (CACC)

Leeds PS (YPU)

South Manchester CC (LCPU)
Catchlight CC (NIPA)

Ludlow PC (MCPF)

Dundee PS (SPF)

Monmouth CC (WPF)
Devizes CC (WCPF)

Afan Nedd CC (WPF)
Keswick PS (NCPF)

Fox Fight

Watching And Waiting Patiently
Common Bonnets

Open Wide

Hamerkop And Frog
Sanderling In Bubbles

Grizzly Bear With Salmon
Sidewinder Adder

Vietnamese Mossy Frog
Goshawk With Prey
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Award

. Gold Medal

. Silver Medal (Christine Widdall)
. Silver Medal (David Gibbins)
. Silver Medal (Rod Wheelans)
. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

. PAGB Ribbon

Key: Mono(M), Nature(N), Wild(W) ,Score(Sc), Disqualified(D), Exhibited(E), Returned(R)



